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COFFS HARBOUR RODEO

11/01/2025

BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
NOVICE BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9

U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Billy Gallaway

No. Of Competitors: 10
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Maximus Addison

Laine Falls

Alexander Harper

Eligh Reid

No. Of Competitors: 9

7- U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Chase Berry

Kye Falls

Lucas Welsh

No. Of Competitors: 7
POLY SADDLE RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 7

PTS

PTS

PTS
16

PTS
62
62
56
56

PTS
69
67
64

PTS

$

650.00

52.50
52.50
22.50
22.50

50.00
30.00
20.00



