COFFS HARBOUR RODEO 11/01/2025

	BULL RIDE	PTS	\$	
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 8			
	NOVICE BULL RIDE	PTS	\$	
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	PTS	\$	
1	Billy Gallaway	76	\$	650.00
	No. Of Competitors: 10			
	U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE	PTS	\$	
1	Maximus Addison	62	\$	52.50
1	Laine Falls	62	\$	52.50
3	Alexander Harper	56	\$ \$	22.50
3	Eligh Reid	56	\$	22.50
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	7- U12 MINI BULL RIDE	PTS	\$	
1	Chase Berry	69	\$	50.00
2	Kye Falls	67	\$	30.00
3	Lucas Welsh	64	\$	20.00
	No. Of Competitors: 7			
	POLY SADDLE RIDE	PTS	\$	
	No Scores			

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 7